
East Texas Professional Credit Union
   Statement of Condition as January 31, 2024

ASSETS
Cash and Investments 
Loans 
Real Estate Loans 
Of�ice Buildings and Equipment 
Other Assets 
TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES
Member Deposits 
Reserves 
Other Liabilities 
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET WORTH 

Reverse Repurchase Agreements of $0

Federally insured by NCUA

$303,688,539.39
$547,615,628.58
$237,185,668.12

$36,533,071.01
$84,381,410.13 

$1,209,404,317.23

$975,450,057.15
$217,469,787.04

$16,484,473.04
$1,209,404,317,23
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